NO MORE LIMITED
34 ST GEORGE STREET, LONDON W1S 2FN

- COMPANY NUMBER: 04052212

DORMANT ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 AUGUST 2015
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NO MORE LIMITED

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 AUGUST 2015

2015

FIXED ASSETS

TANGIBLE ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

DEBTORS

CASH AT BANK 42,830

169

42,999

CURRENT LIABILITIES

CREDITORS (24,616)

NET CURRENT ASSETS

NET ASSETS

CAPITAL AND RESERVES
CALLED UP SHARE CAPITAL
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT

DIRECTORS’ RESPONSIBILITIES:
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2014

42,830
169
42,999

(24,616)

150

18,235
18,385

- For the financial year in question the company was entitled to exemption-under section 477
~ of the.Companies Act 2006 relatmg to small companies

- The members have not required the company to obtain an audlt for the yearin questlon in
accordance with section 476 of the Companies Act 2006.

- The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the
Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

- These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provision applicable to

companies subject to small companies’ regime.

The accounts have been provided on: : {(/Y / ZO ' §o

Director: Jeffrey Simo




