NO MORE LIMITED 34 ST GEORGE STREET, LONDON W1S 2FN

COMPANY NUMBER: 04052212

DORMANT ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 AUGUST 2015

A56XGIP4

A24

13/05/2016 COMPANIES HOUSE

#398

NO MORE LIMITED

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 AUGUST 2015

	2015		2014	
FIXED ASSETS				
TANGIBLE ASSETS		2		. 2
CURRENT ASSETS				
DEBTORS				
CASH AT BANK	42,830		42,830	
	<u> 169</u>	•	<u> 169</u>	
•	42,999		42,999	
CURRENT LIABILITIES				
CREDITORS	(<u>24,616</u>)		(<u>24,616</u>)	
NET CURRENT ASSETS		<u>18,383</u>		<u>18,383</u>
NET ASSETS		<u>18,385</u>		<u>18,385</u>
CAPITAL AND RESERVES				
CALLED UP SHARE CAPITAL		150		150
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT		<u> 18,235</u>		<u> 18,235</u>
		<u>18,385</u>		<u>18,385</u>

DIRECTORS' RESPONSIBILITIES:

- For the financial year in question the company was entitled to exemption under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies
- The members have not required the company to obtain an audit for the year in question in accordance with section 476 of the Companies Act 2006.
- The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.
- These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provision applicable to companies subject to small companies' regime.

Director: Jeffrey Simon Calton,